	mi mici	_ TITLE			DATE		
(This space for State Use) SUPERVISOR DIST. 20				APS 18 1977			
Signed Il Aubl	Levelle	Petrole	eum Engineer		Date Apr	il 15, 1977	
hereby certify that the informati	ion above is true and com	plete to the best of my kn	lowledge and belief,		i a		
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE P	ROPOSED PROGRAM: IF	PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN OF	R PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA	PLEBENT PI	HODUCTAVE ZONE	AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC	
	EXP.	1998 American Inches	No.	N, O			
	,	7-17-77		ુ ^{ર્જ} ુ \ ું	, and the second		
		FOR CO DATE ON A DRIED OF A DRIED					
PANEROVAL VALO							
stripper head	while completing	. A gas purchas	er has not been	assigned	for this v	vell.	
Pictured Cliffs formation. Completion evaluation will be based on an IES open hole log. It is not planned to have a BOP on well while drilling. Will install master valve and							
It is proposed	to drill a 7 7/8"	surface and 4 3/	4" hole with mi	nimum m	ud to test	the	
•		•			÷		
	1	1	l	I	ļ		
4 3/4"	2 7/8"			75	5 Surface		
51ZE OF HOLE 7 7/8"	SIZE OF CASING 5 1/2"	15.5	36' 1325'	5		Surface	
		WEIGHT PER FOOT		ISACKSO	E CEMENT	EST, TOP	
6331' GL			L & B Speed Dr	111	1 0,	/ 13/ / /	
21. Elevations (Show whether DF)	(RT, etc.) 21A. Kind	-	B. Drilling Contractor		22. Approx.	Date Work will start /15/77	
		111111111111111111111111111111111111111	. Proposed Depth 1325'	19A. Formatio Picture	ed Cliffs	20. Rotary of C.T. Rotary	
				<i>}}}}}</i>	San Juai	HHHHH	
AND 1680 FEET FROM	THE East LIN	E OF SEC. 2	P. 25N RGE. 1	2W NMPM	12. County		
4. Location of Weli UNIT LETTER B LOCATED 990 FEET FROM THE North LINE							
P. O. Box 2810, Farmington, New Mexico						NIPP - PC	
Hixon Development Company 3. Address of Operator						2 10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat	
oil GAS WELL X	OTHER		ZONE [A]	ZONE	9. Well No.	na state	
b. Type of Well		DEEPEN PLUG BACK OTHER SINGLE X MULTIPLE ZONE			8. Farm or Lease Name Mandana State		
la. Type of Work					7. Unit Agree	ment Name	
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK							
OPERATOR 2					E - 6597 - 2		
U.S.G.S. 5	······································				STATE X FEE		
FILE /				1	5A. Indicate Type of Lease		
DISTRIBUTION	NEW	NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION			BU-U45 - 52495 Porm C-101 Revised 1-1-65		
					3021145 -	・つうシン・	

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Operator Lease Well No. Hixon Development Company Mandana State 2 Unit Letter Section Township Range 25 North 12 West San Juan Actual Footage Location of Well: · 990 feet from the North 1680 line and East feet from the line Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Dedicated Acreage: 59,58 6331 Pictured Cliffs NIPP - PC 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? X Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _____ Communitization If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.) No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION 9901 I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the 16801 E6597-2 Hixon (Operator) E6633-1 W. R' Speer (WI) Aldrich L. Kuchera Petroleum Engineer Hixon Development Co. April 15, SEC. Date Surveyed <u> April 12, 1977</u> Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor 1320 1650 1980 2310 2000 1500 Edgar L. Risenhoover 1000 500